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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

Re: Sensors

1 message

Александр Лукинов <avlukinov@servinst.ru> 22 November 2021 at 12:42
To: sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk
Cc: Илья Артемов <iartemov@servinst.ru>

Hello, Sara.


Please send the goods to our forwarder's warehouse at the following address:

UAB "AUTOVERSLO LOGISTIKA"

Ugniagesiu 14 str (15 kab)

LT-02244 Vilnius, Lithuania

Custom code: LTVR5000

Oksana Sokolova

Tel: +370 626 79 083

e-mail: o.sokolova@autoverslas.lt


Please also label the box with the following reference number: 268165

Please provide tracking number as soon as available.

I will send you Power of Attorney a bit later.


C Уважением,                        Best Regards/Freundliche Grüße            

Александр Лукинов                   Alexander Lukinov

тел.: +7 495 236-0211               tel:  +7 495 236-0211

факс: +7 495 236-0212               fax: +7 495 236-0212

моб.: +7 926 601-0882               mobile: +7 926 601-0882

эл.почта: avlukinov@servinst.ru          email: avlukinov@servinst.ru

www.servinst.ru                                          www.servinst.ru    


C Уважением,                        Best Regards/Freundliche Grüße            
Александр Лукинов                   Alexander Lukinov

тел.: +7 495 236-0211               tel:  +7 495 236-0211

факс: +7 495 236-0212               fax: +7 495 236-0212

моб.: +7 926 601-0882               mobile: +7 926 601-0882


эл.почта: avlukinov@servinst.ru          email: avlukinov@servinst.ru
www.servinst.ru                                          www.servinst.ru    

пн, 22 нояб. 2021 г. в 13:10, Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk>:

Dear Ilia,


Please find attached a form that the freight forwarder needs you to fill in before we can proceed with the shipment.


Kind regards



Sarah Walton
Customer Service Representative
Please note: We are working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered. 

Our office opening hours are Monday - Friday 8.30am - 5.30pm.



http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  



Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582


Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 
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Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 


Company registered in England, No. 01291765.


E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.


If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------





On Tue, 16 Nov 2021 at 13:13, Илья Артемов <iartemov@servinst.ru> wrote:

Dear Sirs.



Customers are pushing us very seriously about hoods, please update me info, and we really
believe that the order will be complete by the end of this week.



Best regards, Ilia







Dear Ilia,



Please find attached your proforma invoice detailing all costs, including the shipping
charge.



Please let me know if you are happy to proceed?



As soon as stock has arrived, I will let you know.

 

Kind regards




Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note: We are working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will
still be answered. 

Our office opening hours are Monday - Friday 8.30am - 5.30pm.



http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  



Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582



Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 
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E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is
unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any
action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our
mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------



On Fri, 15 Oct 2021 at 12:24, Илья Артемов <iartemov@servinst.ru> wrote:

Dear Sirs.



Thank you for this offer, we are ready to take 10 such sensors for the beginning. Please
add them to our current order of hoods and send me revised proforma-invoice with CIP-
Vilnius price to start payment to you.



Best regards, Ilia





Dear Ilia,



We have the R-47V sensor that is compatible. Please see the link below.

https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&sessionid=&g=&mobile=&&page=productview&cat=625&
subcat=636&productid=0110047



These sensors are $69.00 per unit.



Kind regards




Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note: We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main
office will still be answered. 

Our office opening hours are Monday - Friday 8.30am - 5.30pm.
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GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  
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Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582



Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 
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E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is
unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any
action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful.



If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our
mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------



On Thu, 14 Oct 2021 at 13:23, Илья Артемов <iartemov@servinst.ru> wrote:

Dear Sirs.



We  need  10-20 oxygen sensors for Acutronic/Viayre ventilators Fabian

Therapy  or  HFO.  All  their vents Fabian series have same sensors. I

took  sensor  from  their original vent and see that they sell Envitec

sensors  (see  pictures). Please quote us your sensors for such vents,

10-20 pcs.
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If price is OK we will add them to shipment of hoods.



Best regards, Ilia





-- 

С уважением,

 Илья                          mailto:iartemov@servinst.ru
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С уважением,

 Илья                          mailto:iartemov@servinst.ru
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С уважением,
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